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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
Village of Somonauk - Sycamore St. Lift Station 

 

HR Green Job No.:  171228 

Letting 
Date/Time: 

2/27/2023 - 11:00 AM 
3/23/2023 - 11:00 AM updated on Addendum #1 

 

Plan Deposit: NO CHARGE 

Location: Village of Somonauk - 131 S. Depot St., Somonauk, IL 60552 
 

Prequalification?  N   

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
 Addendum 

#1 
Addendum 

#2 

H. Linden & Sons 
722 E. South St., Unit D 
Plano, IL 60545 

Brooke 
admin@hlindensons.com 
 

630.552.9955 2/10/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

IHC Construction Companies 
385 Airport Rd., Suite 100 
Elgin, IL 60123 

Dayna Boekenhauer 
dboekenhauer@ihcconstruction.com 
 

847.841.7770 2/10/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Curran Contracting Company  
Crystal Lake, IL 

Evangeline Sanchez 
esanchez@currancontracting.com 

815.455.5100 2/10/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Martam Construction 
1300 Gasket Drive 
Elgin, IL 60120 

Jerry Kutrovatz 
jerry@martam.com 
 

847.608.6800 2/12/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

North America Procurement 
Council (NAPC) 

Mike 
data4@napc.me 

970.773.7006 2/13/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Berger Contractors 
1205 Garland Rd.  
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com 
 

847.514.4442 2/13/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Elliott and Wood, Inc. 
210 Industrial Drive 
DeKalb, IL 60115 

Christopher J. Wood 
bids@elliott-wood.com 
 

815.756.4555 2/14/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Performance Construction & 
Engineering, LLC  
217 W. John St. 
Plano, IL 60545 
 

Holly Lietzow  
hlietzowpce@gmail.com 
 

630.273.2693 2/14/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 Emailed on 

3/17/2023 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available via FTP site.  
Please call us at the phone number to the right or 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
 Addendum 

#1 
Addendum 

#2 

D Construction 
1488 S. Broadway 
Coal City, IL 60416 

Gina Lang 
g.lang@dconstruction.com 
 

815.634.2555 2/14/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Dodge Construction Network 
   

John Doroy 
john.doroy@construction.com 

844.326.3826 2/16/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

ConstructConnect 
 

Natashia Pardo 
Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com 

513.458.8535 2/17/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

United Rentals 
21600 Doral Rd   
Waukesha, WI 53186 

Gary Dombrowski 
gdombrowsk@ur.com 
 

262.693.7500 2/20/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

LAI, Ltd. 
5400 Newport Drive, Suite 10 
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

Pete Lynch  
plynch@lai-ltd.com 
 

847.392.0990 2/20/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Conley Excavating & Construction 
 

Phillip Gillispie 
pgillispie@conleyec.com 

 2/20/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Plainfield Grading And Excavating 
  

Mike Cox 
mike@plainfieldexcavating.com 

815.436.2287 2/22/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Vissering Construction Co 
175 Benchmark Industrial Dr 
Streator, IL 61364 

Tom Jones  
tjones@vissering.com 
 

815.673.5511 2/22/2023 

 

Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

H. Linden & Sons 
722 E. South St., Unit D 
Plano, IL 60545 

Brooke 
admin@hlindensons.com 
 

630.552.9955 2/22/2023 
Emailed on 
2/22/2023 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Gasvoda & Associates/Precision 
Systems 
1530 Huntington Dr  
Calumet City, IL 60409 

Michele Lettiere 
mlettiere@gasvoda.com 
 
 

708.891.4400 2/23/2023 
Emailed on 

2/23/2023 w/ 
plan set info 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

Integral Construction Inc. 
320 Rocbaar Dr  
Romeoville, Illinois 60446 

Mike Pesci  
mpesci@buildintegral.com 
 

844.317.7403 3/3/2023 
Emailed on 

3/3/2023 with 
plan set info 

Emailed on 
3/17/2023 

      

 


